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Gold Star Bar: LeBlanc's Bar

Additional Miles for Gold Star Bar: 1.75

Total Miles Including Gold Star Bar: 24.77

Start location: Bars Included:

Buck & Johnny's Pizza                                                                

100 Berard St.                                                                                      

Breaux Bridge, LA 70517

Grand Point Tavern, Breaux Bridge                                                                                       

O'Darby's Pub & Grill, Carencro                                                                          

Cankton Country Bar, Cankton                                                                                                                        

Miles without Gold Star Bar: 23.02

RHR Bar Runs

Pass the Buck Bar Run

Map area: Adopted by: Date adopted:

F Orphan Run N/A
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Update:  11/4/23

Turn Road

START at
Buck & Johnny's Pizza, 100 Berard St., 

Breaux Bridge 70517

Go Northeast on W Bridge St.

in 0.40 mi. Turn right on to S, Poydras St. 0.40 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Turn left on to LA 347 (Grand Point Hwy) 0.60 mi.

in 1.60 mi. STOP at Grand Point Tavern 2.20 mi.

Go Northeast on LA 347 (Grand Point Hwy) 2.20 mi.

in 1.60 mi. Turn left on to Bordelon Rd. 3.80 mi.

in 1.40 mi. Turn left on to LA 328 (Anse Broussard Hwy) 5.20 mi.

in 2.20 mi. Turn right on to Poche Bridge Rd. 7.40 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn left on to LA 31 7.80 mi.

in 2.00 mi. Turn right on to Bergeron Rigs Rd. 9.80 mi.

in 1.00 mi. Turn right on to Gecko Rd. 10.80 mi.

in 0.70 mi. Turn left on to LA 354 11.50 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn right on to St Clair Rd. 12.00 mi.

in 1.80 mi. Turn right on to Wilderness Trail 13.80 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn left on to Wilderness Trail 14.30 mi.

in 0.02 mi. Turn right on to Beau Bassin Rd. 14.32 mi.

in 0.80 mi. Turn left on to Hector Connoly Rd. 15.12 mi.

in 0.80 mi. STOP at O'Darby's Pub & Grill 15.92 mi.

Go West on Hector Connoly Rd. 15.92 mi.

in 1.40 mi. Go straight on to Veterans Dr. 17.32 mi.

in 0.90 mi. Turn left on to LA 182 (N University Ave) 18.22 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Turn right on to Ira St. 18.42 mi.

in 1.20 mi. Turn right on to Cankton Rd. 19.62 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn left on to Joli Rd. 20.12 mi.

in 0.90 mi. Turn left on to Gendarme Rd. 21.02 mi.

in 0.10 mi. Turn right on to Wagon Trail Rd. 21.12 mi.

in 0.90 mi. Turn right on to Billeaux Rd. 22.02 mi.

in 1.00 mi. STOP at Cankton Country Bar 23.02 mi.

Turn Road

From Cankton 

Country Bar  Go 

West

on Billeaux Rd

in 0.05 mi. Turn right on to LA-93 0.05 mi.

in 1.70 mi. STOP on LeBlanc's Bar 1.75 mi.

1.75 mi.

24.77 mi.

Gold Star Bar Addition
Dist. Total Dist

Total Gold Star Detour Miles

Total Miles with Gold Star Detour

Pass the Buck Bar Run

Dist. Total Dist
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